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Table 8.11-- VOTES CAST FOR MAJOR OFFICES, BY COUNTY:  
GENERAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 4, 2014

Office, candidate                                                      
and party 1/

County of 
Hawaii

County of 
Maui

City and 
County of 
Honolulu

County of 
Kauai

     U.S. SENATOR

Schatz, Brian (D) 35,509      31,668      163,411      16,189      
Cavasso, Cam (R) 11,093      10,165      71,487      5,250      
Kokoski, Michael (L) 1,881      1,634      4,889      537      

     U.S. HOUSE, DISTRICT 1

Takai, Mark (D) (X)      (X)      93,361      (X)      
Djou, Charles (R) (X)      (X)      86,444      (X)      

     U.S. HOUSE, DISTRICT 2

Gabbard, Tulsi (D) 38,874      35,487      49,141      18,490      
Crowley, Kawika (R) 8,387      6,974      14,667      3,599      
Kent, Joe (L) 1,571      1,406      1,344      371      

     GOVERNOR

Ige, David (D) 25,674      23,669      119,312      12,451      
Aiona, Duke (R)  15,387      12,614      100,279      7,495      
Hannemann, Mufi (I) 7,308      7,641      25,085      2,900      
Davis, Jeff (L) 1,443      1,073      3,296      583      

     X  Not applicable.
     1/  D, Democrat; I, Independent; L, Libertarian; and R, Republican.
     Source:  State of Hawaii, Office of Elections, records and <http://hawaii.gov/elections/results>
accessed July 14, 2015.

[Excludes blank and overvotes]
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